Shortfin-3U-cPCI
Dual ADSP-21065L 3U CompactPCI DSP Board
SHARC Power, 3U CompactPCI Platform
The Shortfin-3U-cPCI is a 3U CompactPCI DSP board based on Analog Devices’ low-cost ADSP-
21065L SHARC DSP. Combining two SHARC® DSPs, which provide 400 MFLOPS of processing power,
with 16 MB of SDRAM, 2 MB FLASH memory for hostless booting, and a 32-bit 33 MHz PCI interface,
the Shortfin-3U-cPCI is ideal for embedded computing applications.
ADSP-21065L Processors

Simulink® and Real-Time Workshop®
● BittWare SpeedDSP function libraries
Ordering Information
SF3U-23-XYAB
Processors =2
2 DSPs =2
SDRAM =3
16 MB =3
B= Serial Port B Connection
F= Front Panel
B= Back Panel
N= No serial connectors
A= Serial Port A Connection
F= Front Panel
B= Back Panel
N= No serial connectors
Y= Power Configuration
S= Standalone
C= cPCI
X= Processor Speed
0= 60 MHz (180 MFLOPs/DSP)
6= 66 MHz (200 MFLOPs/DSP)